FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

January 2, 2025



Opportunity Bank of Montana Named One of Newsweek's America's Best Regional Banks and Credit Unions in Montana for 2025

HELENA, MT—Opportunity Bank of Montana is proud to announce that we have been recognized as one of Newsweek's America's Best Regional Banks and Credit Unions in Montana for 2025. This honor highlights our ongoing commitment to providing exceptional financial services and fostering strong relationships with our customers and communities.

Newsweek and Plant-A Insights Group recognized top regional banks and credit unions in the United States, by conducting a large-scale study based on the analysis of over 9,000 institutions, more than 70,000 customer surveys and millions of social media reviews. Rankings are based on a comprehensive evaluation that considers customer satisfaction, trustworthiness, branch services and digital offerings. The inclusion of real customer reviews and ratings makes it a true reflection of the trust and loyalty we've earned from those we serve.

"This achievement speaks volumes about the dedication of our team and the relationships we've built across Montana. As a locally focused community bank, we are proud to contribute to the growth and vitality of the communities we call home. We extend our gratitude to our customers for their trust and loyalty and to our team for their hard work and commitment to excellence." - Laura Clark - President and Chief Executive Officer - Opportunity Bank of Montana

"Regional banks and credit unions are the financial backbone of communities nationwide as they support small businesses, fund local projects and ensure easy access to essential banking services. Newsweek and market-data research firm Plant-A Insights are proud to introduce America's Best Regional Banks and Credit Unions 2025, highlighting companies utilizing a community- and customer-centric approach to make a big financial impact in their neighborhoods." - Nancy Cooper -Global Editor in Chief – Newsweek





About Opportunity Bank

Founded in 1922 in Helena, Montana, Opportunity Bank of Montana provides a full range of lending, checking, digital and agricultural banking services to businesses and individuals throughout the state. As a community bank born and based in Montana, Opportunity Bank is dedicated to supporting local communities and serving Montanans with personalized service, integrity, and innovative solutions.

Opportunity Bank of Montana, NMLS #412554, Member FDIC, Equal Housing Lender.